## SCALED AGILE FRAMEWORK<sup>®</sup> (SAFe<sup>®</sup>)

## SCALED AGILE®

This certificate verifies

## Jeremiah Wilke

has successfully met the requirements of a

## Certified SAFe 5 Product Owner/Product Manager

VALID UNTIL: MAY 18, 2022

CERTIFICATE ID: 28079965-4425

Dean Leffingwell Chief Methodologist, SAFe Co-founder Scaled Agile, Inc.

Chris James Chief Executive Officer Scaled Agile, Inc.





Scaled Agile Framework<sup>®</sup> and SAFe<sup>®</sup> are trademarks of Scaled Agile, Inc.